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BERTH ETA
5 Sat 05-
Oct-2019
5 Mon 21-
Oct-2019
5 Mon 11-
Nov-2019
5 Tue 19-
Nov-2019
Wed 20-
3k Nov-2019
R Thu 21-
Nov-2019
5 Mon 25-
Nov-2019
Tue 26-
3k Nov-2019
Fri 29-
3k Nov-2019
5 Fri 29-
Nov-2019
5 Sun o1-
Dec-2019
5 Mon 02-
Dec-2019
Mon 09-
2
Dec-2019
Mon 09-
3k Dec-2019
5 Fri 13-
Dec-2019
5 Sat 14-
Dec-2019
Sun 15-
3k Dec-2019
5 Thu 19-
Dec-2019
> Sat 21-
Dec-2019
Mon 23-
2
Dec-2019
5 Fri 27-
Dec-2019
5 Sat 28-
Dec-2019
5 Sun 29-
Dec-2019
Mon 30-
2
Dec-2019
Tue 31-
3k Dec-2019
Sat 04-
2
Jan-2020
Mon 06-
2
Jan-2020
Tue o7-
2
Jan-2020

TIME ETD

05.45

11.00

06.00

07.00

07.00

06.00

11.00

07.00

06.00

07.00

06.00

06.00

07.00

07.30

07.00

06.00

07.00

06.00

05.00

11.00

09.00

05.00

06.30

07.00

07.00

06.00

06.00

07.00

Sat 05-
Oct-2019

Mon 21-
Oct-2019
Mon 11-
Nov-2019
Tue 19-
Nov-2019
Wed 20-
Nov-2019
Thu 21-
Nov-2019
Mon 25-
Nov-2019
Tue 26-
Nov-2019
Fri 29-
Nov-2019
Fri 29-
Nov-2019
Sun o1-
Dec-2019
Mon 02-
Dec-2019
Mon 09-
Dec-2019
Mon 09-
Dec-2019
Fri 13-
Dec-2019
Sat 14-
Dec-2019
Sun 15-
Dec-2019
Thu 19-
Dec-2019
Sat 21-
Dec-2019
Mon 23-
Dec-2019
Fri 27-
Dec-2019
Sat 28-
Dec-2019
Sun 29-
Dec-2019
Mon 30-
Dec-2019
Tue 31-
Dec-2019
Sat 04-
Jan-2020
Mon 06-
Jan-2020

Tue 07-
Jan-2020
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Napier Port Cruiseship Schedule 2019 - subject to change.

TIME VESSEL AGENT OPERATOR

14.00

19.00

14.00

17.30

19.00

14.00

18.00

18.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

14.00

16.00

20.00

16.00

14.00

18.00

14.00

14.00

18.00

18.00

14.00

15.30

17.00

18.30

14.00

14.00

14.00

Maasdam ISS
quden ISS
Princess

Sea 1SS
Princess
Ovation of

the Seas IS8
Caledonian

Sky 1SS
Noordam ISS
Noordam ISS
Caledonian

Sky 1SS
Coral 1SS
Discoverer
Ruby 1SS
Princess
Go.lden 1SS
Princess

Sea 1SS
Princess
Norwegian ISS
Jewel
Caledonian

Sky 1SS
Norwegian ISS
Jewel

Go.lden 1SS
Princess
Caledonian

Sky 1SS
Noordam ISS
Explorer 1SS
Dream
Noordam ISS
Celebrity
Solstice ISS
Explorer 1SS
Dream
Norwegian 1SS
Jewel

Ovation of

the Seas ISS
Caledonian

Sky 1SS
Explorer ISS
Dream

Sea 1SS
Princess
Viking

Orion

Holland
America

Princess
Cruise Line
Princess
Cruise Line
Royal
Caribbean

Noble
Caledonia

Holland
America
Holland
America
Noble
Caledonia
Coral Princess
Cruises
Princess
Cruise Line
Princess
Cruise Line
Princess
Cruise Line

Norwegian
Cruise Line
Noble
Caledonia
Norwegian
Cruise Line

Princess
Cruise Line

Noble
Caledonia

Holland
America

Genting
Cruise Lines

Holland
America

Celebrity
Cruises

Genting
Cruise Lines

Norwegian
Cruise Line
Royal
Caribbean

Noble
Caledonia

Genting
Cruise Lines

Princess
Cruise Line

STAR
RATING

4

4.5

4.5

4

WILHC Viking Cruises 5.5

FROM TO
Wellington Tauranga
Tauranga Wellington

Wellington Tauranga

Wellington Picton

White

Wellington Island

Wellington Tauranga

Tauranga Wellington
White .
Island Wellington
Gisborne Picton

Wellington Tauranga
Wellington Tauranga
Wellington Tauranga
Wellington Tauranga
Picton Gisborne

Tauranga Picton

Wellington Tauranga

White

Island Wellington

Wellington Tauranga
Wellington Auckland
Tauranga Wellington
Picton Wellington
Wellington Auckland
Picton

Tauranga

Picton Wellington

White

Wellington Island

Wellington Auckland

Wellington Tauranga

Wellington Tauranga

PASS CREW

1528

2636

1950

4905

114

1924

1924

1

=

4

72

3782

2636

1950

2376

114

2376

2636

114

1924

2500

1924

3145

2500

2376

4905

114

2500

1950

930

580

1100

900

1300

74

800

800

74

20

1200

1100

900

1069

74

1069

1100

74

800

1300

800

1243

1300

1069

1300

74

1300

900

465
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3E

3E

3E

Thu 09-
Jan-2020
Fri 10-
Jan-2020

Sat 11-
Jan-2020

Sun 12-
Jan-2020
Mon 13-
Jan-2020
Thu 16-
Jan-2020
Fri17-
Jan-2020
Fri 17-
Jan-2020
Sat 18-
Jan-2020
Sat 18-
Jan-2020

Sun 19-
Jan-2020

Tue 21-
Jan-2020

Thu 23-
Jan-2020
Fri 24-
Jan-2020
Fri 24-
Jan-2020

Sat 25-
Jan-2020

Mon 27-
Jan-2020

Mon 27-
Jan-2020
Thu 30-
Jan-2020
Thu 30-
Jan-2020
Fri 31-
Jan-2020
Sat 01-
Feb-2020
Sun 02-
Feb-2020

Tue 04-
Feb-2020

Wed o5-
Feb-2020

Thu 06-
Feb-2020
Fri o7-
Feb-2020

Mon 10-
Feb-2020

Mon 10-
Feb-2020

06.30

06.30

06.00

06.00

11.00

08.00

06.00

07.00

05.00

06.00

08.00

11.30

07.00

07.00

14.00

07.00

07.00

15.00

06.00

07.00

11.00

11.00

07.00

07.00

06.00

06.00

09.00

06.00

11.00

Thu 09-
Jan-2020
Fri 10-
Jan-2020

Sat 11-
Jan-2020

Sun 12-
Jan-2020
Mon 13-
Jan-2020
Thu 16-
Jan-2020
Fri17-
Jan-2020
Fri17-
Jan-2020
Sat 18-
Jan-2020
Sat 18-
Jan-2020

Sun 19-
Jan-2020

Tue 21-
Jan-2020

Thu 23-
Jan-2020
Fri 24-
Jan-2020
Fri 24-
Jan-2020

Sat 25-
Jan-2020

Mon 27-
Jan-2020

Mon 27-
Jan-2020
Thu 30-
Jan-2020
Thu 30-
Jan-2020
Fri 31-
Jan-2020
Sat 01-
Feb-2020
Sun 02-
Feb-2020

Tue 04-
Feb-2020

Wed 05-
Feb-2020

Thu 06-
Feb-2020
Fri o7-
Feb-2020
Mon 10-
Feb-2020

Mon 10-
Feb-2020

18.00

16.00

14.00

13.00

18.00

16.30

16.00

20.00

14.00

15.00

19.00

19.30

18.00

18.00

23.00

16.00

15.00

23.59

13.30

17.00

18.00

19.00

16.00

14.00

18.00

14.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

Caledonian
Sky
Norwegian
Jewel

Explorer
Dream

Noordam
Viking
Orion

Norwegian
Jewel

Golden
Princess

Regatta

Explorer
Dream

Seven Seas
Voyager

Queen
Elizabeth

Le
Laperouse

Regatta

Seven Seas
Voyager

Explorer
Dream

Noordam

Le
Laperouse

Explorer
Dream

Silver
Muse

Maasdam

Viking Sun

Ruby
Princess

Norwegian
Jewel
Viking
Orion

Maasdam

Golden
Princess

Ovation of
the Seas

Sea
Princess
Viking
Orion

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILHC

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILHC

1SS

1SS

WILHC

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS
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Noble
Caledonia

Norwegian
Cruise Line

Genting
Cruise Lines

Holland
America

Viking Cruises
Norwegian

Cruise Line

Princess
Cruise Line

Oceania
Cruises

Genting
Cruise Lines

Regent Seven
Seas

Cunard Line

Compagnie Du
Ponant Yacht
Cruises
Oceania
Cruises
Regent Seven
Seas

Genting
Cruise Lines
Holland
America
Compagnie Du
Ponant Yacht
Cruises

Genting
Cruise Lines

Silversea

Holland
America

Viking Cruises
Princess
Cruise Line
Norwegian
Cruise Line
Viking Cruises
Holland
America

Princess
Cruise Line
Royal
Caribbean

Princess
Cruise Line

4.5

N

4.5

N

5-5

55

N

5-5

N

55

55

N

9;]

WILHC Viking Cruises 5.5

White .
Island Wellington 114
Picton Tauranga 2376

Wellington Auckland 2500

Wellington Tauranga 1924

Tauranga Wellington 930

Tauranga Picton 2376

Wellington Tauranga 2636

Gisborne Wellington 684
Picton Auckland 2500
Wellington Tauranga 700
Wellington Auckland 2068
. White
Wellington Island 184

Gisborne Wellington 684

Gisborne Wellington 700

Dunedin  Gisborne 2500

Wellington Tauranga 1924
White .

Island Wellington 184
Auckland Sea 2500

Wellington Tauranga 596

Wellington Gisborne 1528

To be To be

notified  notified  23°

Tauranga Wellington 3782

Picton Tauranga 2376

Wellington Tauranga 930

Tauranga Wellington 1528

Wellington Tauranga 2636

Tauranga Wellington 4905

Wellington Tauranga 1950

Tauranga Wellington 930

1069

1300

800

465

1069

1100

400

1300

450

996

124

400

450

1300

800

124

1300

411

580

465

1200

1069

465

580

1100

1300

900

465
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3E

3E

3E

Tue 11-
Feb-2020

Tue 11-
Feb-2020
Fri 14-
Feb-2020
Sun 16-
Feb-2020
Tue 18-
Feb-2020
Wed 19-
Feb-2020
Thu 20-
Feb-2020
Fri 21-
Feb-2020
Tue 25-
Feb-2020
Thu 27-
Feb-2020
Sun o1-
Mar-2020
Mon 02-
Mar-2020

Tue 03-
Mar-2020

Tue 03-
Mar-2020

Wed 04-
Mar-2020

Sat 07-
Mar-2020

Mon 09-
Mar-2020

Mon 09-
Mar-2020

Tue 10-
Mar-2020
Wed 11-
Mar-2020

Sat 14-
Mar-2020
Sat 14-
Mar-2020

Sun 15-
Mar-2020

Sun 15-
Mar-2020

Tue 17-
Mar-2020

Sat 21-
Mar-2020

Fri 27-
Mar-2020

Thu 09-
Apr-2020

06.00

14.00

07.00

07.00

06.00

06.00

07.00

17.00

09.00

07.00

09.00

06.00

07.00

07.00

13.00

07.00

09.00

11.00

07.00

07.00

06.00

11.00

06.00

07.00

06.00

11.00

11.30

06.00

Tue 11-
Feb-2020

Tue 11-
Feb-2020
Fri 14-
Feb-2020
Sun 16-
Feb-2020
Tue 18-
Feb-2020
Wed 19-
Feb-2020
Thu 20-
Feb-2020
Sat 22-
Feb-2020
Tue 25-
Feb-2020
Thu 27-
Feb-2020
Sun 01-
Mar-2020
Mon 02-
Mar-2020

Tue 03-
Mar-2020

Wed 04-
Mar-2020

Wed 04-
Mar-2020

Sat o7-
Mar-2020

Mon 09-
Mar-2020

Mon 09-
Mar-2020

Tue 10-
Mar-2020
Wed 11-
Mar-2020

Sat 14-
Mar-2020
Sat 14-
Mar-2020

Sun 15-
Mar-2020

Sun 15-
Mar-2020

Tue 17-
Mar-2020

Sat 21-
Mar-2020

Fri 27-
Mar-2020

Thu 09-
Apr-2020

13.00

21.00

20.00

18.00

18.00

14.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

14.00

18.00

14.00

14.00

17.00

22.00

17.00

17.00

18.00

16.00

17.00

19.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

17.00

18.00

19.30

14.00

Noordam

Azamara
Journey

Regatta

Noordam

Ruby
Princess

Golden
Princess

Europa

Crystal
Serenity

Seven Seas
Mariner

Maasdam

Ruby
Princess

Sea
Princess

Viking
Orion

Le
Laperouse

Azamara
Journey
Carnival
Spirit
MSC
Magnifica
Viking
Orion

Seven Seas
Navigator

Azamara
Journey

Bremen

Noordam

Ruby
Princess

Le
Laperouse

Golden
Princess

Noordam

Le
Laperouse

Noordam

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILHC

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILHC

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS
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Holland
America

Azamara Club
Cruises

Oceania
Cruises
Holland
America
Princess
Cruise Line

Princess
Cruise Line

Hapag-Lloyd 5

Crystal
Cruises

Azamara Club
Cruises

Holland
America
Princess
Cruise Line

Princess
Cruise Line

Viking Cruises 5.5

Compagnie Du
Ponant Yacht
Cruises
Azamara Club
Cruises

5-5

55

Carnival
Corporation
Mediterranean
Shipping 4
Company

Viking Cruises 5.5

Regent Seven
Seas

Azamara Club
Cruises

o)

55

Hapag-Lloyd 4
Holland
America

Princess
Cruise Line

N

Compagnie Du
Ponant Yacht 5.5
Cruises

Princess
Cruise Line

Holland
America

Compagnie Du
Ponant Yacht 5.5
Cruises

Holland
America

4

Wellington Tauranga

Tauranga Wellington

Wellington Gisborne

Auckland Wellington

Wellington Tauranga

Wellington Tauranga

White

Wellington Island

Tauranga Wellington
Tauranga Wellington
Wellington Tauranga
Wellington

Tauranga

Wellington Tauranga

Wellington Tauranga
White
Lyttelton Island

Wellington Gisborne

Wellington Picton

Tauranga Wellington

Tauranga Wellington

Wellington Tauranga

Tauranga Wellington

White

Wellington Island

Tauranga Picton

Akaroa Tauranga

White .

Island Wellington
Wellington Tauranga
Tauranga Wellington

White

Wellington Island

Wellington Tauranga

1924

686

684

1924

3782

2636

408

1080

700

1528

3782

1950

930

184

686

2124

3013

930

490

686

164

1924

3782

184

2636

1924

184

1924

800

400

400

800

1200

1100

160

655

445

580

1200

900

465

124

400

930

1038

465

340

400

80

800

1200

124

1100

800

124

800
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Mon 13-
Apr-2020
Sat 02-
May-2020
Mon 05-
Oct-2020
Mon 12-
Oct-2020
Fri 30-
Oct-2020
Mon 02-
Nov-2020
Tue 03-
Nov-2020
Wed o04-
Nov-2020
Thu o5-
Nov-2020
Mon 09-
Nov-2020
Thu 12-
Nov-2020
Thu 12-
Nov-2020
Sat 14-
Nov-2020
Tue 17-
Nov-2020
Sun 22-
Nov-2020
Sat 28-
Nov-2020
Sat 28-
Nov-2020
Mon 30-
Nov-2020
Sat 05-
Dec-2020
Tue 08-
Dec-2020
Tue 08-
Dec-2020
Tue 08-
Dec-2020

Sun 13-
Dec-2020

Mon 14-
Dec-2020

Mon 14-
Dec-2020

Thu 17-
Dec-2020

Thu 17-
Dec-2020
Sun 20-
Dec-2020
Mon 21-
Dec-2020

Tue 22-
Dec-2020

06.00

07.00

06.00

06.30

05.30

05.30

07.30

05.30

06.00

11.00

06.00

11.30

08.30

06.00

07.00

06.00

11.00

07.00

07.30

08.00

09.30

09.30

10.30

06.30

07.00

06.00

06.30

07.00

11.00

05.30

Mon 13-
Apr-2020
Sat 02-
May-2020
Mon 05-
Oct-2020
Mon 12-
Oct-2020
Fri 30-
Oct-2020
Mon 02-
Nov-2020
Tue 03-
Nov-2020
Wed 04-
Nov-2020
Thu o5-
Nov-2020
Mon 09-
Nov-2020
Thu 12-
Nov-2020
Thu 12-
Nov-2020
Sat 14-
Nov-2020
Tue 17-
Nov-2020
Sun 22-
Nov-2020
Sat 28-
Nov-2020
Sat 28-
Nov-2020
Mon 30-
Nov-2020
Sat 05-
Dec-2020

Tue 08-
Dec-2020

Tue 08-
Dec-2020

Tue 08-
Dec-2020

Sun 13-
Dec-2020

Mon 14-
Dec-2020

Mon 14-
Dec-2020

Thu 17-
Dec-2020

Thu 17-
Dec-2020
Sun 20-
Dec-2020
Mon 21-
Dec-2020

Tue 22-
Dec-2020

15.00

18.00

15.00

18.00

16.00

14.00

18.00

15.00

14.00

18.00

15.00

18.30

20.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

18.00

16.00

18.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.30

13.00

16.00

14.00

17.00

14.00

18.00

16.00

Golden
Princess

Pacific
Aria
Majestic
Princess

Ovation of
the Seas

Majestic
Princess

Ovation of
the Seas

Ship Name
TBA

Sapphire
Princess

Oosterdam

Oosterdam
Majestic
Princess

Pacific
Adventure

Ovation of
the Seas

Sun
Princess

Ship Name
TBA

Oosterdam

Ship Name
TBA

Norwegian
Jewel

Ship Name
TBA

Queen
Elizabeth

Regal
Princess

Crystal
Endeavour

Crystal
Endeavour

Silver
Explorer

Norwegian
Jewel

Oosterdam

Celebrity
Eclipse

Ship Name
TBA

Oosterdam

Regal
Princess

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILH

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILH

1SS

WILH

1SS

WILH

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

1SS

WILH

1SS

1SS
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Princess
Cruise Line

P&O Cruises
Australia

Princess
Cruise Line

Royal
Caribbean

Princess
Cruise Line

Royal
Caribbean

5
Princess
Cruise Line

Holland
America

Holland
America

Princess
Cruise Line

Princess
Cruise Line

Royal
Caribbean

Princess
Cruise Line

5

Holland
America

5

Norwegian
Cruise Line

5

Cunard Line
Princess
Cruise Line

Crystal
Cruises

Crystal
Cruises

Silversea
Norwegian

Cruise Line

Holland
America

Celebrity
Cruises

5
Holland
America

Princess
Cruise Line

5

To be
notified

4

4

To be
notified

4

Tauranga

4.5

To be
notified

6

4.5

5

To be
notified

4

Wellington

Auckland

To be
notified

Sea

To be
notified

Wellington

To be
notified

To be
notified

Wellington

Tauranga

To be
notified

Tauranga

Tauranga

Wellington

Tauranga

Wellington

To be
notified

Wellington

To be
notified

Wellington

Tauranga

Picton

Tauranga

To be
notified

Wellington

Wellington

Wellington

Tauranga

Tauranga

Tauranga

Auckland

To be
notified

Wellington

To be
notified

Tauranga

930

To be
notified

Tauranga

Wellington

To be
notified

Wellington

Sea

Tauranga

930

Tauranga

930

Tauranga

930

Tauranga

Wellington

Bay of
Islands

Picton

To be
notified

Tauranga

Tauranga

Picton

930

Wellington

2636

1500

3560

4905

3560

4905

465

2670

1800

1800

3560

2636

4905

1950

465

1800

465

2376

465

2068

3560

210

210

132

2376

1800

2850

465

1800

Wellington Tauranga 3560

1100

490

1346

1300

1346

1300

1100

812

812

1346

1100

1300

900

812

1069

996

1346

200

200

115

1069

812

1271

812

1346
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